NO. 1 Service  NO.1 Quality
1390 ASE and 1650nm DFB Light Source
1390nm and Low DOP 1250-1650nm ASE Light Source (above)
Description:
1390nm/1380nm ASE Broadband Light Source, based on Amplified Spontaneous Emission (ASE) laser diode
(LD). Center wavelength 1390nm or 1380nm, operating wavelength range 1350 to 1430 nm, 1305 to 1455 nm,
etc. Output power 5-10 mW, etc. Spectral density -20~-10 dBm/nm, Degree of Polarization (DOP) ≤5%. OEM
model is well available on customer’s special request.

NO. 1 Service  NO.1 Quality
Typical Spectrum
Ordering Information
ASE-1390
Package
Type
GFF Output Power Fiber Type Connector
M=Module
D=Desk-top
G=With GFF
N=Without GFF
10=10mW
20=20mW
etc
S=SM Fiber
P=PM Fiber
etc
FC/UPC